
Time Class Class Title Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg  OPEN? No

10:00 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 1 Clear Round 75cm Alison Skingley Dougal 1

10:32 1 Clear Round 75cm Carolyn walton Bronco bill2 2

10:34 1 Clear Round 75cm Marcus Richardson Toddy 3

10:36 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:00 2 80cm Open Alison Skingley N/a Dougal IJBWP 1

11:02 2 80cm Open Carolyn walton 152817 Bronco bill 2 441579 2

11:04 2 80cm Open Hannah Proffitt 169728 Grieson VD Breemeersen 389405 Open 4

11:06 2 80cm Open halle sykes 176982  Licido H 397968 5

11:08 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:30 3 85cm/85cm Open halle sykes 176982  Licido H 397968 4

11:32 3 85cm/85cm Open Amelia Brennan-Vaccaro 145669 D'Moreo 443692 6

11:34 3 85cm/85cm Open Amelia Wilkinson 163034 Leighlin prince 444086 7

11:36 3 85cm/85cm Open Ella Minns 167520 Zilveren Argenta BDA 433546 8

11:38 3 85cm/85cm Open Michelle macdonald 59698 Kamon 439054 9

11:40 3 85cm/85cm Open Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307 10

11:42 3 85cm/85cm Open Jessica Robinson 166536 Causey's Heartthrob 387717 11

11:44 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:00 4 British Novice/90cm Ella Minns 167520 Zilveren Argenta bda 433546 8

12:02 4 British Novice/90cm Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307 Open 10

12:04 4 British Novice/90cm Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Herbie SMFGT 12

12:06 4 British Novice/90cm Helen Hogg 139085 Nepal 443779 13

12:08 4 British Novice/90cm Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 14

12:10 4 British Novice/90cm Eliza Atkinson 160809 Wexford Mississippi 444528 15

12:12 4 British Novice/90cm Becky Hill 131466 Out of the blue I 444418 16

12:14 4 British Novice/90cm Ruby Tetlow 178570 VSC Kermit 438580 Open 17

12:16 4 British Novice/90cm Faye McDearmid 87779 Ardeo Bounce 432306 18

12:18 4 British Novice/90cm Tim Hill 37263 Seacroft Lloyd 443094 19



12:20 4 British Novice/90cm Sasha Townsend 172733 Lucky Diamond Lad 442992 20

12:22 4 British Novice/90cm Ella Minns 167520 The Sunny one 430890 21

12:24 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:45 5 95cm NatAm/Open Jessica Robinson 166536 Causey's Heartthrob 387717 11

12:47 5 95cm NatAm/Open Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 14

12:49 5 95cm NatAm/Open Eliza Atkinson 160809 Wexford Mississippi 444528 15

12:51 5 95cm NatAm/Open Becky Hill 131466 Out of the blue I 444418 16

12:53 5 95cm NatAm/Open Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Sydney DJBSA 22

12:55 5 95cm NatAm/Open Lisa Turnbull 58642 Midnight Proposal 399063 23

12:57 5 95cm NatAm/Open Victoria Blaney 164505 Balios De Rochetaille 431187 24

12:59 5 95cm NatAm/Open Pippa atherton 163853 Cholehill chloe 433825 25

13:01 5 95cm NatAm/Open Emilie Wright 138517 Joe Dwerse Hagen 398785 26

13:03 5 95cm NatAm/Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On n Over 421583 27

13:05 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:30 6 Discovery/100 Open pauline dodds 38095 CBS Blustar 426022 43

13:32 6 Discovery/100 Open Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439782 42

13:34 6 Discovery/100 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 VSC Kermit 438580 17

13:36 6 Discovery/100 Open Faye McDearmid 87779 Ardeo Bounce 432306 18

13:38 6 Discovery/100 Open Tim Hill 37263 Seacroft Lloyd 443094 19

13:40 6 Discovery/100 Open Sasha Townsend 172733 Lucky Diamond Lad 442992 20

13:42 6 Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On n Over 421583 Open 27

13:44 6 Discovery/100 Open Helen Hogg 139085 LGS Bertie 442587 28

13:46 6 Discovery/100 Open Tilly Fenton 180021 Limmericks ruby 180021 29

13:48 6 Discovery/100 Open Natasha Wannop 156147 Easter Joy 415037 30

13:50 6 Discovery/100 Open Charlie Rea Nelson 1479988 Top Gun XIV 433744 31

13:52 6 Discovery/100 Open Eleanor Armitage 156159 Romonna 389742 32

13:54 6 Discovery/100 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 33

13:56 6 Discovery/100 Open Ruby Smith 166359 Anytime Z 432858 34

13:58 6 Discovery/100 Open Jessica walker 142844 Barracuda Ex 416838 35



14:00 6 Discovery/100 Open pauline dodds 38095 Tullibards Bold Bibi 432603 36

14:02 6 Discovery/100 Open Joanne Earle 94585 Millrose 431892 37

14:04 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:25 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Joanne Earle 94585 Millrose 431892 37

14:27 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Natasha Wannop 156147 Easter Joy 415037 30

14:29 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Emilie Wright 138517 Joe Dwerse Hagen 398785 26

14:31 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Eleanor armitage 156159 Romonna 389742 32

14:33 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 33

14:35 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Ruby Smith 166359 Anytime Z 432858 34

14:37 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Jessica walker 142844 Barracuda Ex 416838 35

14:39 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Tilly fenton 180021 Limmericks Ruby 180021 Open 29

14:41 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Michelle Macdonald 59698 Survivors choice 416701 38

14:43 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Charlie Rea Nelson 147988 Forever Liefhebber 421050 31

14:45 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Isabella Armstrong 155479 Rainbow Dash van het Schaeck 440591 39

14:47 7 105cm Nat Am/Open danielle blair 113164 Groover 411509 Open 40

14:49 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers II 395735 41

14:51 7 105cm Nat Am/Open Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781 42

14:53 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:15 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Alex cordingley 164605 Woodfield new dawn 440246 47

15:17 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Tilly Fenton 180021 Limmericks ruby 180021 Open 29

15:19 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 Forever Liefhebber 421050 Open 31

15:21 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Helen hogg 139085 Belladine 437342 44

15:23 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Isabella Armstrong 155479 Rainbow Dash van het Schaeck 440591 39

15:25 8 Newcomers/110cm Open danielle blair 113164 Groover 411509 40

15:27 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers II 395735 Open 41

15:29 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Paddy muir 112683 Crimson sky 433234 45

15:31 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Georgina Hayes 135855 Faerie Salakadu 410172 46

15:33 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 47

15:35 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 Open 48



15:37 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Hannah Place 125478 Tillys Nadie 426971 49

15:39 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Natasha Wannop 156147 Eden Fourth Addition 415038 50

15:41 8 Newcomers/110cm Open Alex cordingley 164605 Supreme Couture 440248 51

15:43 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:00 9 115cm Members Cup/Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 47

16:02 9 115cm Members Cup/Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 48

16:04 9 115cm Members Cup/Open Hannah Place 125478 Tillys Nadie 426971 49

16:06 9 115cm Members Cup/Open Natasha Wannop 156147 Eden Fourth Addition 415038 50

16:08 9 115cm Members Cup/Open Joanne Earle 94585 Craic in time 403131 51

16:10 9 115cm Members Cup/Open Alex cordingley 164605 Supreme Couture 440248 52


